o

Porec

Turisticka zajednica Grada Poreca

Zemlja
Country

Albanija
Argentina
Australija
Austrija
BiH

Belgija
Bjelorusija
Brazil
Bugarska
Cipar

Crna Gora
Ceska

Cile
Danska
Estonija
Finska
Francuska
Gréka

Hong Kong,
Indija
Indonezija
Irska

Island
ltalija

lzrael
Japan
Jordan
Juznoafricka Republika
Kanada
Katar
Kazahstan
Kina

Koreja
Kosovo
Letonija
Lihtenstajn
Litva
Luksemburg
Madarska
Makedonija
Malta
Maroko
Meksiko
Nizozemska
Norveska
Novi Zeland

DOLASCI | NOCENJA TURISTA U PORECU PO ZEMLJAMA PORIJEKLA

Dolasci 2015 Dolasci 2016

Arrivals

14

41

148
16.892
331
511
94

142
69

21
2.236

170
150
141
450

280
55
73

52
31
1.334

01.06.2016. - 30.06.2016.

Arrivals

19

40
213
14.330
303
537
105
115
66

17
2.520

237
322
176
816

14

22

384

10
10.032
36

79

28
160

60
49
39
113

343
50
1.546
81

1.731
497
90

Indeks

136
98
144
85
92
105
112
81
96

81
113
100
139
215
125
181
280

200

135
77
128
124
40

147
118
300
28
113
18
7
155
7
660
161
116
125

67
115
161
346

Nocenja 2015 Nocenja 2016

Nights

30

88

373
80.261
1.440
3.447
594
519
241

37
12.554
18
798
576
715
1.661
43

18

14
2.073
79
36.064
1M
242

59
394

103
1M
294
228
291
44
282
220
6.211
321

46
16.406
1.651
63

Nights

69

90

692
75.741
1.768
3.364
695
337
258

54
15.093
19
1.061
1.604
757
2,674
46

42

2.551
21
41.316
124
115

1M
558
1"

42
125
79
142
648
31
2211
404
7.443
698

14
18.217
2.207
225

Indeks

230
102
186
94
123
98
17
65
107
0
146
120
106
133
278
106
161
107
0
233
0
123
27
115
112
48
0
188
142
550
41
113
27
62
223
70
784
184
120
217
100

30
111
134
357

%

0,02
0,02
0,16
17,85
0,42
0,79
0,16
0,08
0,06
0,00
0,01
3,56
0,00
0,25
0,38
0,18
0,63
0,01
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,60
0,00
9,74
0,03
0,03
0,00
0,03
0,13
0,00
0,01
0,03
0,02
0,03
0,15
0,01
0,52
0,10
1,75
0,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,29
0,52
0,05



Njemacka 12.220 12.547 103 112.731 107.39%4 95 25,32

Ost.zem.Sj. Amerike Other North Am 0 4 0 0 17 0 0,00
Ost.zem.Juz. i Sr. Am. 35 14 40 124 42 34 0,01
Ost.afr.zem. 22 49 223 92 217 236 0,05
Ost.azij.zem. 47 130 277 201 449 223 0,11
Ost.eur.zem. 47 43 91 255 310 122 0,07
Ost. zem.Ocean. Other Oceanian 5 1 20 9 5 56 0,00
Poljska 1.144 1.500 131 6.442 9.171 142 2,16
Portugal 42 133 317 205 361 176 0,09
Rumunjska 275 329 120 1.327 1.595 120 0,38
Rusija 2.627 3.673 140 26.554 31.088 117 7,33
SAD 367 508 138 1.184 1.548 131 0,36
Slovacka 650 906 139 3.182 4.495 141 1,06
Slovenija 9.069 7.721 85 43.804 31.219 71 7,36
Srbija 529 487 92 2.640 2.699 102 0,64
Spanjolska 192 197 103 628 730 116 0,17
Svedska 799 641 80 4.300 3.146 73 0,74
Svicarska 1.233 1.082 88 6.487 6.801 105 1,60
Tajland 13 4 31 91 9 10 0,00
Tajvan Kina, 3 89 2967 5 109 2180 0,03
Tunis Tunisia 0 1 0 0 4 0 0,00
Turska 68 38 56 396 192 48 0,05
Ujed. Arap. Emirati United Arab Emir. 0 2 0 0 2 0 0,00
Ujed. Kraljev. 2.294 2.832 123 17.055 23.561 138 5,55
Ukrajina 540 785 145 3.187 5134 161 1,21
Hrvatska 3.390 3.508 103 15.264 12.252 80 2,89

Datum : 04.07.2016.



